FINAL SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST
(NMHP) POST AGAINST ADVT. NO. 04/2020.
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Application
Number
CPSY000003

CPSY000029

CPSY000072
CPSY000037
CPSY000090
CPSY000197

Candidate Name
VARUN KUMAR
VEENU KUMARI

MADHU KUMARI
TETRA KUMAR
DHEERAJ KUMAR
NAGHMA ZAMEER

Father Name

JAI PRAKASH SRIVASTAV
KAMAL NARAYAN LAL KARN

RAMCHANDRA SAW
MEGHNATH SAW

DEO PRASAD

MD. ZAMIRUDDIN
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DOB
28-10-1989
01-09-1989

31-01-1988
05-02-1987
10-05-1982
11-08-1984
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