## FINAL SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST (NMHP) POST AGAINST ADVT. NO. 04/2020.

## FINAL SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST (NMHP) POST AGAINST ADVT. NO. 04/2020.

SI No.	Application Number	Candidate Name	Father Name	DOB	Shortlisted Category
1	CPSY000003	VARUN KUMAR	JAI PRAKASH SRIVASTAV	28-10-1989	UR
2	CPSY000029	VEENU KUMARI	KAMAL NARAYAN LAL KARN	01-09-1989	UR
3	CPSY000072	MADHU KUMARI	RAMCHANDRA SAW	31-01-1988	UR
4	CPSY000037	TETRA KUMAR	MEGHNATH SAW	05-02-1987	UR
5	CPSY000090	DHEERAJ KUMAR	DEO PRASAD	10-05-1982	UR
6	CPSY000197	NAGHMA ZAMEER	MD. ZAMIRUDDIN	11-08-1984	UR